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DRAWING ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION APPLICABLE 
TOOL MODEL REMARK 

 
 

B
O
SC

H

 
 

2282-10 
2282-15 
2282-23 
2282-24 

 

 
100V CHARGER 
115V CHARGER 
230V CHARGER 
240V A.U. CHARGER 
( For Ni-MH battery )  
 

ZP21 
ZP22 

    ZP24 
ZP26 

30 minutes 
charger  

 

 

2684 BATTERY ADAPTOR  
( For Ni-MH battery )  

ZP21 
ZP22 
ZP24 
ZP26 

 

 
 

 
 

2280 
 
 
 

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY  
14.4V, 3.0Ah Ni-MH 

ZP21 
ZP22 
ZP24 
ZP26 

 

Battery Charger 
For Li-Ion 

Battery 
 

 
2382-10 
2382-15 
2382-23 
2382-24 

 

 
 
100V CHARGER 
115V CHARGER 
230V CHARGER 
240V A.U. CHARGER 
( For Li-Ion battery )  
 

ZP21 
ZP22 

    ZP24 
ZP26 

30 minutes 
charger  

Battery 
Adaptor for 

Li-Ion Battery 
2384 BATTERY ADAPTOR 

( For Li-Ion battery )  

ZP21 
ZP22 
ZP24 
ZP26 

 

Li-Ion Battery 

 
 

2280Li 
 
 
 

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY  
14.4V, 3.0Ah Li-Ion Battery 

 

ZP21 
ZP22 
ZP24 
ZP26 
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DRAWING ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION APPLICABLE 
TOOL MODEL REMARK 

 
 

2280Cd 
RECHARGEABLE BATTERY 

14.4V, 2.4Ah Ni-Cd 
For working ambient temperature 
under -10°C(14°F) use. 

ZP21 
ZP22 
ZP24 
ZP26 

We will 
check 
availability 
upon 
request 

 

 
 

2687 HANGER 
ZP22 
ZP24 
ZP26 

 

 

2087 HANGER ZP201X  

 
 

 
              

26XX-4T BOTTOM SEALING 
GRIPPER PLATE 

ZP21 
ZP22 
ZP24 
ZP26 
ZP28 

 

 201X-12 CLEANING BRUSH ZP201X 
ZP21  

 

 
 

26XX-12 CLEANING BRUSH 

ZP22 
ZP26 
ZP28 
ZP24 

 

 

 
 

2688 WEARING MAT 

ZP22 
ZP24 
ZP26 
ZP28 
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DRAWING ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION APPLICABLE 
TOOL MODEL REMARK 

 
2689 REAR END WEARING 

BLOCK  ZP22/ ZP26  

 

2672-B MODEL CONVERSION KIT  
   (19mm) 

ZP22-6B 
  ZP26-6B 
  ZP28-6A 

 

reversible 
front strap 
guiders for 
16 & 19mm  

 

2674-B MODEL CONVERSION KIT  
    (16mm) 

 
ZP22-9B 

  ZP26-9B 
  ZP28-9A 

 
 
 

reversible  
front strap 
guiders 
13mm 
&16mm 

2189Y MANUAL PLASTIC STRAP 
TENSIONER  

 2189J 
HIGH QUALITY MANUAL 
PLASTIC STRAP 
TENSIONER 

ZP21 Patented by 
Teknika &  

we’re 
authorized 
to sell in 

Asia Pacific 
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DRAWING ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION APPLICABLE 
TOOL MODEL REMARK 

 

2281-10 
2281-11 
2281-22 
2281-23 
2281-24 

DISCHARGER 100V 
DISCHARGER 110V 
DISCHARGER 220V 
DISCHARGER 230V 
DISCHARGER 240V 

2280/2280Cd 
Battery 

 
 

 

201X-5E 
STRAP WIDTH 
ADJUSTMENT GUIDER 
(11,12,13) 

ZP201X 

Including   
11mm, 
12mm, 
13mm  

〈REMARK〉 
1). All parts are packed 1 piece (set)/pack except otherwise specified. 
2). Do not open packaging until ready to use. 
3) Trade term: FOB Taiwan 
4) Prices to be changed without notice. 


